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MISSED
NOT OUT
GARBAGE TOTAL

MISSED
NOT OUT
RECYCLING TOTAL

MISSED
NOT OUT
YARD WASTE TOTAL

MISSED
NOTOUT
BULK WASTE TOTAL

Complaints: WCA
2005 NW 19TH LN
1708 NW 38TH DR
5929 NW 32ND ST
1314 NW 39TH TER

2626 E UNIVERSITY AVE

3805 NW 16TH PL
4019 SW 20TH LN
4023 SW 20TH LN
1216 NW 6TH PL
1626 NW 4TH ST
1708 NE 30TH AVE
3555 NE 1ST TER
638 NE 13TH ST

FY 11

Oct-10 Nov-10  Dec-10 JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY
37 39 53 38 36 69 38 61 60 54
6 4 6 5 1 4 6 9 9 4
43 43 59 43 37 73 44 70 69 58
33 8 18 18 17 27 19 17 21 16
6 6 2 5 0 3 10 5 8 3
39 14 20 23 17 30 29 22 29 19
19 12 14 27 34 37 29 12 29 22
1 1 1 1 6 8 3 0 1 2
20 13 15 28 40 45 32 12 30 24
7 20 7 5 12 9 6 15 10 16
3 1 2 1 0 3 1 1 2 2
10 21 9 6 12 12 7 16 12 18

Driver did not put cart back where it was suppose to be. Handicap service. WCA corrected

Cust said garb driver knocked over his yrd trash bin and left it. Would like WCA to do a better job. WCA talked to driver
Cart was left in driveway, was not the first time. WCA talked to driver

Cart was left on other side of driveway, and mess was left. WCA went back to clean up mess

Garbage was strewn down st. did not want them to come back just asked that driver do a better job.

Cust said yrd tash driver was speeding thru neighborhood. Daniel talked to driver

Cust said recycle driver left broken glass. Was handled by Daniel at WCA

Cust said the recycle driver was coming in complex and leaving broken glass that he himself had broken. Josh handled
Cust cart was left at the neighbors house in driveway. WCA talked with driver

Cust said garbage driver left cart in driveway 2 wks in row. WCA talked with driver

Cust said garbage driver ran over his cart and left in frnt of house. WCA did R/F took cart of cart

Custom said recycle driver going to fast, threw bins in rd. and left. WCA talked to driver

Cust said garb driver leaving cart across the rd. insp Wright went out and WCA corrected

AUG

65
8
73

22
8
30

29
3
32

19
3
22

SEPT
48
5
53

29
2
31

21
0
21

15
1
16

TOTALS

665

303

312

161

11-Mar
11-Mar
11-May
11-May
11-May
11-May
11-Aug
11-Aug
11-Aug
11-Aug
11-Sep
11-Sep
11-Sep





