## MOD LEGISLATIVE # 120416B

FY 11

	Oct-10	Nov-10	Dec-10	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	TOTALS
MISSED	37	39	53	38	36	69	38	61	60	54	65	48	
NOT OUT	6	4	6	5	1	4	6	9	9	4	8	5	
GARBAGE TOTAL	43	43	59	43	37	73	44	70	69	58	73	53	665
MISSED	33	8	18	18	17	27	19	17	21	16	22	29	
NOT OUT	6	6	2	5	0	3	10	5	8	3	8	2	
RECYCLING TOTAL	39	14	20	23	17	30	29	22	29	19	30	31	303
MISSED	19	12	14	27	34	37	29	12	29	22	29	21	
NOT OUT	1	1	1	1	6	8	3	0	1	2	3	0	
YARD WASTE TOTAL	20	13	15	28	40	45	32	12	30	24	32	21	312
MISSED	7	20	7	5	12	9	6	15	10	16	19	15	
NOTOUT	3	1	2	1	0	3	1	1	2	2	3	1	
<b>BULK WASTE TOTAL</b>	10	21	9	6	12	12	7	16	12	18	22	16	161

0 114 1104		
Complaints: WCA		
2005 NW 19TH LN	Driver did not put cart back where it was suppose to be. Handicap service. WCA corrected	11-Mar
1708 NW 38TH DR	Cust said garb driver knocked over his yrd trash bin and left it. Would like WCA to do a better job. WCA talked to driver	11-Mar
5929 NW 32ND ST	Cart was left in driveway, was not the first time. WCA talked to driver	11-May
1314 NW 39TH TER	Cart was left on other side of driveway, and mess was left. WCA went back to clean up mess	11-May
2626 E UNIVERSITY AVE	Garbage was strewn down st. did not want them to come back just asked that driver do a better job.	11-May
3805 NW 16TH PL	Cust said yrd tash driver was speeding thru neighborhood. Daniel talked to driver	11-May
4019 SW 20TH LN	Cust said recycle driver left broken glass. Was handled by Daniel at WCA	11-Aug
4023 SW 20TH LN	Cust said the recycle driver was coming in complex and leaving broken glass that he himself had broken. Josh handled	11-Aug
1216 NW 6TH PL	Cust cart was left at the neighbors house in driveway. WCA talked with driver	11-Aug
1626 NW 4TH ST	Cust said garbage driver left cart in driveway 2 wks in row. WCA talked with driver	11-Aug
1708 NE 30TH AVE	Cust said garbage driver ran over his cart and left in frnt of house. WCA did R/Ftook cart of cart	11-Sep
3555 NE 1ST TER	Custom said recycle driver going to fast, threw bins in rd. and left. WCA talked to driver	11-Sep
638 NE 13TH ST	Cust said garb driver leaving cart across the rd. insp Wright went out and WCA corrected	11-Sep